further- direction that the appi:icant will not 

earn increments of pay if any due duI'ing the 

period of, reduction and that on expiry of 

this 	period 	the 	reduction 	will 	have 	the 

effect of postponing his ' future increment of 

pay. It is also ordered that a sum of Rs. 

6348!- 	(Rupees six 	thousand 	three hundred 

forty eight) only he recovereci from the pay 

of 	the 	applicant 	i n 	3(thee) 	equal 	, -- 

installments @ Rs. 2116!- per month from the 

pay of June '2002 to August' 2002 towards 

partial recoupment of loss to Gov"t, 

JURISDICTION OF THE TRIBUNAL 

The 	applicant 	declares 	that 	the

[...]

further direction that the applicant will not 

earn increments of pay if any due during the 

period of reduction and t h a t: on expiry of 

this period the reduction will have the 

e'ffect of postponing his future increment of 

pay. It is also ordered that a sum of Rs. 

348/- (F&tpees six thousnd three hundred 

forty eight) only he recovrecI from the pay 

of the applicant in 3(three) equal install-

ments @ Rs 2116/- per month, from the pay of 

June 22 to Augusta 2002 towards partial 

recoupment of loss to Govt. 

Annex'ure--I is the photocopy of Order 

• 	dated 	1 2-2--2ø2 	passed 	by 	this

[...]

Shri Sambhu Ram Maumda.r will not earn increments of pay if any due during the period of reductio and that on epiry  of this period the reduction will have the effect of postponing his future in&ement of pay. . It is also ordered that a sum of rs.6348/- ( Rupees six thousand three hundred forty ,  eight) only be recovered from the pay of the 
said Shri Sambhu Ram Mazunjdar in 3(three) equal installments.@ Rs2116/- per month 
from the pay of June'2002 to August'2002 towards partial recoupment :of loss to Govt. 

(VrtRoy) 
Director PoNtal Serviccs(RQ)